for recovery of amount mentioned below due to the Capri Global Housing Finance Limited Secured Creditor from Borrower mentioned below. The reserve price, EMD amount 
and property details mentioned below. 

1.Mr. Mubarak Yakub Patel            
(“Borrower”) 
2.Mrs. Nasima Mubarak Patel    
 (Co-borrower) 
LOAN ACCOUNT No.  
LNHLBR1000056612 
(Old)/51500000639031 (New)
 Rs. 18,24,891/- (Rupees Eighteen 
Lacs Twenty Four  Thousand Eight 
Hundred and Ninety one Only) as 
on 02.02.2026 along with 
applicable future interest.

1. DATE & TIME OF E-AUCTION
2. LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION 
OF EMD
3. DATE & TIME OF THE 
PROPERTY INSPECTION
1. E-AUCTION DATE:  
13.03.2026 (Between 3:00 P.M. 
to 4:00 P.M.) 
2. LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION 
OF EMD WITH KYC: 12.03.2026
3. DATE OF INSPECTION: 
11.03.2026

RESERVE PRICE:
Rs.  9,10,000/-(Rupees 
Nine Lacs and Ten 
Thousand Only).
EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:
Rs. 91,000/- (Rupees 
Ninety One Thousand  
Only)
INCREMENTAL VALUE: Rs. 
5,000/- (Rupees Five 
Thousand Only) 

All that piece and parcel of Flat No. 504, 
fifth floor, admeasuring 65.42 Sq. Mtrs. 
i.e., 703.93 Sq. Fts., built up on Property 
being Non-Agricultural Plot of land 
bearing Block/Survey No.

[...]

Circle Office :- 

CAPRI GLOBAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

2. 1.Mr. RajeshBhai Gohe(“Borrower”) 
2.Mrs. Champaben Gohil l
(Co-borrower) 
2.Mr. Amitbhai Jayantibhai Gohil  
(Co-borrower) 
LOAN ACCOUNT No.  
LNHLJAM000051758(Old)/
50300000729231(New)
Rs. 15,04,216/- (Rupees Fifteen Lacs  
Four  Thousand Two Hundred and 
Sixteen Only) as on 02.02.2026 along 
with applicable future interest.

1. E-AUCTION DATE:  
13.03.2026 (Between 3:00 P.M. 
to 4:00 P.M.) 
2. LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION 
OF EMD WITH KYC: 12.03.2026
3. DATE OF INSPECTION: 
11.03.2026

RESERVE PRICE:
Rs.  7,30,000 /-(Rupees 
Seven Lacs and Thirty 
Thousand Only).
EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:
Rs. 73,000/- (Rupees 
Seventy Three Thousand  
Only)
INCREMENTAL VALUE: Rs. 
5,000/- (Rupees Five 
Thousand Only) 

All that piece and parcel of Residential Flat 
No. 305, Builtup Area Admeasuring 62-08 
Sq. Mts. On 3rd Floor of “Karan 
Apartment” Situated at Area Known as 
“Shriji Nagar-2” R.S No.

[...]

19 , South By – 
Land of Plot No. 21

3. 1. Mr.Nitin Chhagan Patil             
(“Borrower”) 
2. Mr.Chhagan Raysingh Patil     
(Co-borrower) 
3. Mrs.Pratima Chhagan Patil   
(Co-borrower) 
LOAN ACCOUNT No.  
LNHLSUR000040097 (Old) 
/51500000918342 (New)
Rs. 6,69,568/- (Rupees Six Lacs 
Sixty  nine Thousand   five Hundred 
and Sixty Eight Only) as on 
02.02.2026 along with applicable 
future interest.

1. E-AUCTION DATE:  
13.03.2026 (Between 3:00 P.M. 
to 4:00 P.M.) 
2. LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION 
OF EMD WITH KYC: 12.03.2026
3. DATE OF INSPECTION: 
11.03.2026

RESERVE PRICE:
Rs.  5,40,000 /-(Rupees 
Five Lacs and Forty 
Thousand Only).
EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:
Rs. 54,000/- (Rupees Fifty 
Four Thousand  Only)
INCREMENTAL VALUE: Rs. 
5,000/- (Rupees Five 
Thousand Only) 

All that piece and parcel of property being 
Flat No.406, area admeasuring 540 Sq. Ft. 
I.e. 50.18 Sq. Mtrs. Super Built Up Area & 
324 Sq. Ft i.e.30.11 Sq.Mtrs. Built Up 
Area, 4th Floor, in the building known as